
Blankbogen Mannschaft

1 Schützenverein Dauelsen
464
463
400

1327

2 Bogensport Delmenhorst
457
447
420

1324

3
454
411

Starke, Hartmut 385
1250

4
410
403
380

1193

5 Bogensport Delmenhorst 2.
415
402
375

1192

6
420
398
241

1059

7
Weiland, Detlef 416
Bauer, Helmut 402

329
1147

Cordes, Christian
Kroll, Michael
Schuster, Kay

Liebich, Jens
Allhorn, Sascha
Heidemann, Stephan

Vegesacker Schützenverein
Pauly, Michael
Heinsohn, Marco

Arster Freizeitgestaltung
Hickl, Matthias
Bernstorf, Helle
Wergin-Fritz

Potthoff, Fred
Herfurth, Ralf
Heidemann, Christine

Archers Green Club Celle
Hense, Olaf
Siegl, Belinda
Hoppe, Thomas

TuS Jahn Lindhorst

Ellersiek, Thomas



1
462
443
437

1342

2
460
451

Schmalfeld, Lutz 396
1307

3
442

Wecken, Susanne 397
392

1231

4 Bogensport Wildeshausen
470
370

Bauer, Edgar 352
1192

5
Binder, Oliver 439

368
359

1166

6 Feldbogenclub Hamburg
Grunwald, Robert 417

403
328

1148

7 Bogensport Südheide Bergen
380

Müller, Dirk 374
Schmidt, Ingolf 374

1138

Jagdrecurve Mannschaft

Schützenverein Barsbüttel
Butkereit, Arne
Butkereit, Thomas
Bashiti, Kay

Schützenverein Coppenbrügge
Foth, Oleg

Ramftel, Ralf

SV Horrido Bornum am Harz
Hermann, Tilo

Grafentin, Bettina

Fortmann, Ingo
Kotowski, Jürgen

Artchers Land

Burges, Erhard
Bieniek, Roman

Piette, Guido
Eggers, Claus

Resow, Thomas



8 Wolfsburger Bogensport Club
429
367

Birke, Andreas 318
1114

9 Schützenverein Nienhagen
345
339
318

1002

10 BS Delmenhorst
399

Bosse, Sascha 337
224
960

11
353
334
252
939

1
Neumann - Kühne, Martina 423

394
Steinmetz, Jörg 389

1206

2 BSC Wunstorf
421

Koch, Hans Hermann 377
Reitmann, Sebastian 370

1168

3
368

Albrecht, Hartmut 342
327

1037

Lindmüller, Udo
Neubert, Thomas

Kisser, Thorsten
Werschke, Knut
Dallüge, Walerie

Woop, Sebastian

Rautenber, Sabine

Artchers Land 2.
Anthony, Tom
Assmies, Mandy
Wyss – De Jesus, Maureen

Longbow Mannschaft

Longbow Turkeys

Kühnemund, Hans – Jürgen

Kellermeier, Bernd

Archers Green Club Celle
Brinkmann, Uli

Wöhler, Manfred


